
 

WARREN CENTRAL 

 

2017 YOUTH CAMPS  



 

SPORT AGE/GRADE COACH CONTACT INFO DATE(S) TIME (S) COST 

BASEBALL TBA Emmitt 
Carney ecarney@warren.k12.in.us TBA TBA TBA 

  

BASKETBALL - BOYS 
Incoming 1st-6th 

Criss Beyers cbeyers@warren.k12.in.us 
May 15-17 6:00-7:30pm FREE 

Incoming 7th-8th May 8-10 6:00-7:30pm FREE 

  

BASKETBALL - GIRLS Incoming 2nd-8th Stacy 
Mitchell smitchel@warren.k12.in.us June 12-15 3:00-5:00pm $30  

  

CHEER TBA Dominique 
Brock dbrock1@warren.k12.in.us TBS TBA TBA 

  

FOOTBALL  
4-6th Sheldon Day 

jwest2@warren.k12.in.us 
June 21-24 5:30-8:00 pm FREE 

7th-8th Jayson West July 25,26,27 6:00 -7:30pm FREE 

  

GOLF - BOYS AND GIRLS Ages 8-15 Steve Seibel sseibel77@aol.com 6 sessions thru 
6/5-7/27 9am-12pm $150 for 6 

sessions 
  

SOCCER - BOYS Incoming 1st - 6th Nick 
Magdalinos nmagdali@warren.k12.in.us June 17,18,19 5:30 - 7:00pm FREE 

  
SOCCER & LACROSSE - 
GIRLS 

Incoming K - 8th Gary Roberts groberts@warren.k12.in.us June 12-15 6:00-8:00pm FREE 

  

SOFTBALL - GIRLS Incoming 1st-8th Leah Prewitt lprewitt@warren.k12.in.us 10-Jun 12-3pm FREE 

  

SWIM – BOYS & GIRLS 
K-4th 

John Sincroft jsincroft@warren.k12.in.us 
April 24-27 5:30-6:30pm FREE 

5th - 8th April 24-27 6:30-7:30pm FREE 

Link to sign up https://www.teamunify.com/SwimLessons.jsp?_tabid_=41004&team=inwac 

 

TRACK – GIRLS: DISTANCE  Incoming 1st -8th Brian Miller bmiller@warren.k12.in.us June 19-22 6:00-7:15pm FREE 

  

TRACK – BOYS: DISTANCE  Incoming 1st -8th De'Sean 
Turner dturner4@warren.k12.in.us June 19-22 6:00-7:15pm FREE 

  

TRACK – BOYS & GIRLS: 
SPRINTING 

Incoming 1st - 8th 
Legretta 

Smith lsmith19@warren.k12.in.us 
TBA TBA TBA 

Eric Smith wsmith@warren.k12.in.us 

  

TENNIS – BOYS & GIRLS 
Incoming 1st - 4th 

Jason 
Wagner jwagner@warren.k12.in.us 

June 
5,12,19,26 7:00-11am $20  

Incoming 5th - 8th July 10,17,24 7:00-11am $20  

  

VOLLEYBALL Incoming 4th-8th Kelli 
Marchello kmarchel@warren.k12.in.us May 22, 23, 29, 

30 6:00-7:30pm $25  

  

WRESTLING K-6 Jim Tonte jtonte@warren.k12.in.us 
Feb 

12,13,14,15,20
,21,22 

6:00-7:30pm $60  

 

https://www.teamunify.com/SwimLessons.jsp?_tabid_=41004&team=inwac

